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Maier, William B. 

Senior Lecturer and 
 Chair 

PH/Mw 
656-2896/3227  

wmaier@nps.navy.mil 
 

 

Baker, Steven 
Associate Professor and 

Associate Chair for Research 
PH/Ba 

656-2732/2824 
baker@nps.navy.mil 

Armstead, Robert L. 
Associate Professor 
PH/Ar 
656-2125 
armstead@nps.navy.mil 
 

Harkins, Richard M. 
Lecturer 
PH/Hr 
656-2828 
rharkins@nps.navy.mil 

Larraza, Andres  
Associate Professor 
PH/La 
656-3007 
larraza@nps.navy.mil 
 

Blau, Joseph A.  
Lecturer 
Ph/Bl 
656-2635 
blau@nps.navy.mil 

Harney, Robert C. 
Senior Lecturer 
PH/Ha 
656-2685 
harney@nps.navy.mil 

Luscombe, James H. 
Professor 
PH/Lj 
656-2941 
luscombe@nps.navy.mil 

Book, David L. 
Visiting Professor 
PH/Bd 
656-2848 
dlbook@nps.navy.mil 

Hibbelin, Brian A. 
Research Associate Professor 
PH/Hb 
(800)727-1348 
hibbeln@nps.navy.mil 

Muir, Thomas G. 
Research Professor 
PH/Mt 
656-2185 
tgmuir@nps.navy.mil 

Colson, William B. 
Distinguished Professor 
PH/Cw 
656-2765 
colson@nps.navy.mil 
 

Hofler, Thomas J. 
Associate Professor 
PH/Hf 
656-2420 
hofler@nps.navy.mil 

Olsen, R. Chris  
Associate Professor 
PH/Os 
656-2019 
olsen@nps.navy.mil 

Cooper, Alfred W. 
Professor 
PH/Cr 
656-2452 
cooper@nps.navy.mil 

Holland, Dan H. 
Lecturer 
PH 
656-2219 
dholland@nps.navy.mil 
 

Sanders, James V. 
Associate Professor 
PH/Sd 
656-3884 
jsanders@nps.navy.mil 

Davis, D. Scott 
Associate Professor 
PH/Dv 
656-2877 
sdavis@nps.navy.mil 

Kapolka, Daphne, LCDR, USN 
Military Instructor 
PH/Kd 
656-1825 
dkapolka@nps.navy.mil 

Schacher, Gordon E. 
Professor 
PH/Sq 
656-1104 
Gschacher@nps.navy.mil 
 

Denardo, Bruce C. 
Associate Professor 
PH/Db   
656-2952 
denardo@nps.navy.mil 

Karunasiri, Gamani 
Associate Professor 
PH/Kg 
656-2886 
karunasiri@nps.navy.mil 

Smith, Kevin B. 
Associate Professor 
PH/Sk 
656-2107 
Kevin@nps.navy.mil 
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Walker, Philip L. 
Research Associate Professor 
PH/Wp 
656-2973 
walker@nps.navy.mil 

Walters, Donald L. 
Professor 
PH/Wh 
656-2894 
walters@nps.navy.mil  

 

    

    

    

    

    

  
 

 
 

 

    

 


